
Pos No. Name Club Cat Time

1 98 Jack Wood Ilkley Harriers Man 07:09 1st Man

2 78 Sam Smith Wharfedale Harriers BU17 07:28 1st U17 Boy

3 71 Alex Flaherty Bingley Harriers BU17 07:36

4 147 Ali Burns Wharfedale Harriers Man 07:41

5 38 Jack Muir Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:00

6 143 Eric Beaumont Keighley & Craven AC BU17 08:05

7 10 Alex Thompson Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:08

8 42 Ian Willis Keighley & Craven AC MV40 08:11 1st MV40

9 141 Jack Villiers Barlick FR BU17 08:14

10 117 Nathan Martin Wharfedale Harriers Man 08:14

11 82 Simon Denny Bentham Beagles Man 08:18

12 77 Patrick Wardle Wharfedale Harriers Man 08:28

13 6 Bernadette Raven Ilkley Harriers GU17 08:39 1st Lady/U17 Girl

14 137 James Sadler-Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:43 1st U12 Boy

15 72 Rebecca Flaherty Bingley Harriers GU14 08:50 1st U14 Girl

16 35 Declan Walker Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 08:54

17 41 Addison Willis Wharfedale Harriers BU14 08:55 1st U14 Boy

18 4 Charlotte Rawstron Otley AC GU14 09:01

19 33 Archie Peaks Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:02

20 66 Logan Hargreaves-Madhas Wharfedale Harriers MU19 09:03 1st U19 Man

21 18 Toby Knights Unattached Man 09:04

22 55 Oliver Brown Trawden AC BU12 09:05

23 109 Declan Oldham Trawden AC BU12 09:08

24 65 Tom Hooper Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:10

25 1 Jack Sanderson Settle Harriers BU12 09:19

26 94 Pete Lloyd Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:22

27 150 Tom Batty Unattached Man 09:23

28 62 Ben Stratton Trawden AC BU12 09:24

29 138 Alex Sadler-Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:29

30 122 Emily Jones Wharfedale Harriers GU17 09:30

31 111 James Crook Trawden AC MV40 09:31

32 144 Michael McInnes Skipton AC MV40 09:32

33 58 George Chambers Otley AC BU14 09:33

34 134 James Rosser Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:45

35 63 Abby Stratton Trawden AC GU14 09:46

36 112 Maisy Bellwood Keighley & Craven AC GU12 09:47 1st U12 Girl

37 110 Holly Crook Trawden AC GU14 09:51

38 96 Lucille Pickles Barlick FR GU12 09:53

39 70 Hugo Bishop Wharfedale Harriers BU9 09:54 1st U9 Boy

40 99 Mark Webley Wharfedale Harriers MV40 09:55

41 84 Harry Jordan Trawden AC BU12 09:59

42 56 Matthew Brown Unattached Man 10:00

43 64 William Johnson Bingley Harriers BU9 10:03

44 120 Anand Raval Keighley & Craven AC Man 10:07

45 32 Oscar Abruzzese Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:10

46 50 Tui Brooks Keighley & Craven AC GU14 10:11

47 114 Tim Bellwood Unattached MV40 10:13

48 93 John Boothman Barlick FR MV50 10:15 1st MV50

49 87 Daniel Ridehalgh Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:19

50 67 Isabel Hartley Trawden AC GU17 10:20

51 3 James Rawstron Otley AC MV40 10:22

52 61 Callum Singleton Trawden AC BU12 10:23

53 20 Ciara Duffy Barlick FR GU14 10:24

54 2 Carl Sanderson Settle Harriers BU9 10:26

55 57 Charlotte Chambers Otley AC GU12 10:30

Murder Mile Results - 5th July 2018



56 5 Layla Kirkley Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:31

57 75 Jann Smith Ilkley Harriers LV40 10:32 1st LV40

58 21 Tony Duffy Barlick FR MV40 10:32

59 133 Isabella Wright Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:34

60 27 Hannah Eccles Clayton-le-Moors GU14 10:35

61 8 Henry Rossiter Ilkley Harriers BU12 10:38

62 46 Harry Smithies Craven Energy BU12 10:40

63 100 Simon Wheeler Keighley & Craven AC MV40 10:41

64 69 Jason Bishop Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:42

65 107 Isobel Patefield Wharfedale Harriers GU9 10:44 1st U9 Girl

66 13 Jacob O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:46

67 97 Emily Anderson Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:46

68 142 Mark Villiers Unattached MV40 10:47

69 95 Sheldan Pickles Unattached MV40 10:51

70 145 Olivia Aldham Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:55

71 7 Jason Schofield Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:58

72 45 Oliver Wylde Craven Energy BU9 11:00

73 118 Ben Lavelle Unattached Man 11:01

74 121 Lucy Needham Wharfedale Harriers Lady 11:03

75 89 Anna Fryers Wharfedale Harriers GU14 11:06

76 36 Nathan Hird Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:08

77 24 Oscar Hanks Keighley & Craven AC BU12 11:16

78 113 Amanda Bellwood Unattached LV40 11:18

79 48 Otis Brooks Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:21

80 139 Katherine Kirkham Wharfedale Harriers Lady 11:23

81 68 Hatti Bishop Ilkley Harriers GU14 11:23

82 28 Craig Eccles Unattached MV40 11:24

83 81 Gayle Denny Bentham Beagles Lady 11:26

84 22 Owyn Applegarth Wharfedale Harriers BU14 11:34

85 9 Tom Rossiter Unattached MV40 11:37

86 88 Helena Roberts Wharfedale Harriers GU14 11:50

87 132 Jessica Anderson Wharfedale Harriers GU9 11:54

88 60 Jenny McAndrew Trawden AC LV40 11:57

89 14 Daniel Goldie Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:58

90 119 Paul Fryers Unattached MV50 12:01

91 92 Chloe Boothman Barlick FR GU12 12:01

92 91 Archie Clavin Wharfedale Harriers BU12 12:04

93 140 Abigail Kirkham Wharfedale Harriers GU12 12:18

94 53 Donna Chester Keighley & Craven AC LV40 12:27

95 115 Diane Whiteoak Unattached LV50 12:28 1st LV50

96 11 Oscar Clayton Barlick FR BU9 12:30

97 16 Alfie Rampling Unattached BU9 12:35

98 15 Geoff Thompson Wharfedale Harriers MV50 12:35

99 116 Alex Colens Unattached Lady 12:36

100 131 Elena Hooper Wharfedale Harriers GU9 12:37

101 47 Benjamin Grundy Wharfedale Harriers BU14 12:41

102 59 Annie Chambers Otley AC GU12 12:52

103 73 Graham Breeze Wharfedale Harriers MV70 12:55 1st MV70

104 49 Karen Brooks Unattached LV40 12:56

105 136 Johnston Townsend Keighley & Craven AC MV40 12:57

106 12 Lily-Grace Clayton Barlick FR GU12 13:05

107 34 Melissa Walker Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 13:23

108 23 Amber Mullen Barlick FR GU14 13:28

109 31 Teddy Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU9 13:30

110 146 Hannah Aldham Unattached LV40 13:33

111 30 Bob Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU9 13:34

112 29 Jenni Cowley Wharfedale Harriers Lady 13:35

113 74 Bryony Wilson Silsden School GU12 13:43

114 148 Magnus Wills Wharfedale Harriers BU9 13:50

115 149 Sarah Wills Skipton AC LV40 13:51



116 54 Gaynor Yates Keighley & Craven AC LU19 14:00

117 51 Michael Long Bingley Harriers MV70 14:02

118 108 Isla Sutcliffe Wharfedale Harriers GU12 14:05

119 17 Chloe Simms Wharfedale Harriers GU12 14:09

120 44 Alexander Wylde Craven Energy BU12 14:10

121 79 George Salter Unattached BU9 14:14

122 80 Leah Salter Unattached GU9 14:23

123 39 Neil Blan Unattached MV60 14:27 1st MV60

124 52 Simon Chester Keighley & Craven AC MV40 14:32

125 37 Cheryl Huckle Keighley & Craven AC LV40 14:45

126 26 Thomas Smith Unattached BU12 14:49

127 135 Holly Rosser Wharfedale Harriers GU14 14:56

128 43 Richard Wylde Craven Energy MV40 15:00

129 90 Jane Clavin Unattached LV40 15:07

130 40 Betsy Willis Wharfedale Harriers GU12 15:17

131 25 Lisa Hanks Keighley & Craven AC Lady 15:34

132 86 Antonio Cardinale Otley AC MV60 16:57

133 83 Justine Jordan Trawden AC Lady 17:21

134 85 Max Jordan Trawden AC BU9 17:21

135 76 Grace Summersgill Unattached LV70 18:50 1st LV70

 

 



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 1 Jack Wood Ilkley Harriers Man 07:09 1st Man

2 4 Ali Burns Wharfedale Harriers Man 07:41

3 8 Ian Willis Keighley & Craven AC MV40 08:11 1st MV40

4 10 Nathan Martin Wharfedale Harriers Man 08:14

5 11 Simon Denny Bentham Beagles Man 08:18

6 12 Patrick Wardle Wharfedale Harriers Man 08:28

7 20 Logan Hargreaves-Madhas Wharfedale Harriers MU19 09:03 1st U19 Man

8 21 Toby Knights Unattached Man 09:04

9 26 Pete Lloyd Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:22

10 27 Tom Batty Unattached Man 09:23

11 31 James Crook Trawden AC MV40 09:31

12 32 Michael McInnes Skipton AC MV40 09:32

13 40 Mark Webley Wharfedale Harriers MV40 09:55

14 42 Matthew Brown Unattached Man 10:00

15 44 Anand Raval Keighley & Craven AC Man 10:07

16 47 Tim Bellwood Unattached MV40 10:13

17 48 John Boothman Barlick FR MV50 10:15 1st MV50

18 51 James Rawstron Otley AC MV40 10:22

1 57 Jann Smith Ilkley Harriers LV40 10:32 1st Lady/ LV40

19 58 Tony Duffy Barlick FR MV40 10:32

20 63 Simon Wheeler Keighley & Craven AC MV40 10:41

21 64 Jason Bishop Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:42

22 68 Mark Villiers Unattached MV40 10:47

23 69 Sheldan Pickles Unattached MV40 10:51

24 71 Jason Schofield Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:58

25 73 Ben Lavelle Unattached Man 11:01

2 74 Lucy Needham Wharfedale Harriers Lady 11:03

3 78 Amanda Bellwood Unattached LV40 11:18

4 80 Katherine Kirkham Wharfedale Harriers Lady 11:23

26 82 Craig Eccles Unattached MV40 11:24

5 83 Gayle Denny Bentham Beagles Lady 11:26

27 85 Tom Rossiter Unattached MV40 11:37

6 88 Jenny McAndrew Trawden AC LV40 11:57

28 90 Paul Fryers Unattached MV50 12:01

7 94 Donna Chester Keighley & Craven AC LV40 12:27

8 95 Diane Whiteoak Unattached LV50 12:28 1st LV50

29 98 Geoff Thompson Wharfedale Harriers MV50 12:35

9 99 Alex Colens Unattached Lady 12:36

30 103 Graham Breeze Wharfedale Harriers MV70 12:55 1st MV70

10 104 Karen Brooks Unattached LV40 12:56

31 105 Johnston Townsend Keighley & Craven AC MV40 12:57

11 110 Hannah Aldham Unattached LV40 13:33

12 112 Jenni Cowley Wharfedale Harriers Lady 13:35

13 115 Sarah Wills Skipton AC LV40 13:51

14 116 Gaynor Yates Keighley & Craven AC LU19 14:00 1st Lady U19

32 117 Michael Long Bingley Harriers MV70 14:02

33 123 Neil Blan Unattached MV60 14:27 1st MV60

34 124 Simon Chester Keighley & Craven AC MV40 14:32

15 125 Cheryl Huckle Keighley & Craven AC LV40 14:45

35 128 Richard Wylde Craven Energy MV40 15:00

16 129 Jane Clavin Unattached LV40 15:07

17 131 Lisa Hanks Keighley & Craven AC Lady 15:34

36 132 Antonio Cardinale Otley AC MV60 16:57

18 133 Justine Jordan Trawden AC Lady 17:21

19 135 Grace Summersgill Unattached LV70 18:50 1st LV70

Senior Results



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 2 Sam Smith Wharfedale Harriers BU17 07:28 1st U17 Boy

2 3 Alex Flaherty Bingley Harriers BU17 07:36

3 5 Jack Muir Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:00

4 6 Eric Beaumont Keighley & Craven AC BU17 08:05

5 7 Alex Thompson Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:08

6 9 Jack Villiers Barlick FR BU17 08:14

1 13 Bernadette Raven Ilkley Harriers GU17 08:39 1st U17 Girl

7 16 Declan Walker Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 08:54

2 30 Emily Jones Wharfedale Harriers GU17 09:30

3 50 Isabel Hartley Trawden AC GU17 10:20

Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 15 Rebecca Flaherty Bingley Harriers GU14 08:50 1st U14 Girl

1 17 Addison Willis Wharfedale Harriers BU14 08:55 1st U14 Boy

2 18 Charlotte Rawstron Otley AC GU14 09:01

2 33 George Chambers Otley AC BU14 09:33

3 35 Abby Stratton Trawden AC GU14 09:46

4 37 Holly Crook Trawden AC GU14 09:51

5 46 Tui Brooks Keighley & Craven AC GU14 10:11

6 53 Ciara Duffy Barlick FR GU14 10:24

7 60 Hannah Eccles Clayton-le-Moors GU14 10:35

8 75 Anna Fryers Wharfedale Harriers GU14 11:06

9 81 Hatti Bishop Ilkley Harriers GU14 11:23

3 84 Owyn Applegarth Wharfedale Harriers BU14 11:34

10 86 Helena Roberts Wharfedale Harriers GU14 11:50

4 101 Benjamin Grundy Wharfedale Harriers BU14 12:41

11 108 Amber Mullen Barlick FR GU14 13:28

12 127 Holly Rosser Wharfedale Harriers GU14 14:56

U17 Results

U14 Results



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 14 James Sadler-Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:43 1st U12 Boy

2 19 Archie Peaks Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:02

3 22 Oliver Brown Trawden AC BU12 09:05

4 23 Declan Oldham Trawden AC BU12 09:08

5 24 Tom Hooper Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:10

6 25 Jack Sanderson Settle Harriers BU12 09:19

7 28 Ben Stratton Trawden AC BU12 09:24

8 29 Alex Sadler-Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:29

9 34 James Rosser Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:45

1 36 Maisy Bellwood Keighley & Craven AC GU12 09:47 1st U12 Girl

2 38 Lucille Pickles Barlick FR GU12 09:53

10 41 Harry Jordan Trawden AC BU12 09:59

11 45 Oscar Abruzzese Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:10

12 49 Daniel Ridehalgh Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:19

13 52 Callum Singleton Trawden AC BU12 10:23

3 55 Charlotte Chambers Otley AC GU12 10:30

4 56 Layla Kirkley Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:31

5 59 Isabella Wright Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:34

14 61 Henry Rossiter Ilkley Harriers BU12 10:38

15 62 Harry Smithies Craven Energy BU12 10:40

6 67 Emily Anderson Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:46

7 70 Olivia Aldham Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:55

16 76 Nathan Hird Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:08

17 77 Oscar Hanks Keighley & Craven AC BU12 11:16

18 79 Otis Brooks Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:21

19 89 Daniel Goldie Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:58

8 91 Chloe Boothman Barlick FR GU12 12:01

20 92 Archie Clavin Wharfedale Harriers BU12 12:04

9 93 Abigail Kirkham Wharfedale Harriers GU12 12:18

10 102 Annie Chambers Otley AC GU12 12:52

11 106 Lily-Grace Clayton Barlick FR GU12 13:05

12 107 Melissa Walker Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 13:23

13 113 Bryony Wilson Silsden School GU12 13:43

14 118 Isla Sutcliffe Wharfedale Harriers GU12 14:05

15 119 Chloe Simms Wharfedale Harriers GU12 14:09

21 120 Alexander Wylde Craven Energy BU12 14:10

22 126 Thomas Smith Unattached BU12 14:49

16 130 Betsy Willis Wharfedale Harriers GU12 15:17

U12 Results



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 39 Hugo Bishop Wharfedale Harriers BU9 09:54 1st U9 Boy

2 43 William Johnson Bingley Harriers BU9 10:03

3 54 Carl Sanderson Settle Harriers BU9 10:26

1 65 Isobel Patefield Wharfedale Harriers GU9 10:44 1st U9 Girl

4 66 Jacob O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:46

5 72 Oliver Wylde Craven Energy BU9 11:00

2 87 Jessica Anderson Wharfedale Harriers GU9 11:54

6 96 Oscar Clayton Barlick FR BU9 12:30

7 97 Alfie Rampling Unattached BU9 12:35

3 100 Elena Hooper Wharfedale Harriers GU9 12:37

8 109 Teddy Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU9 13:30

9 111 Bob Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU9 13:34

10 114 Magnus Wills Wharfedale Harriers BU9 13:50

11 121 George Salter Unattached BU9 14:14

4 122 Leah Salter Unattached GU9 14:23

12 134 Max Jordan Trawden AC BU9 17:21

U9 Results


